
Client: Avon Township

Project: 2016 Roadway Resurfacing Imp.

GHA Project No: 4051.402

Project Manager: Bruce Shrake

Brothers Asphalt

Chicagoland Paving

Maneval 

Peter Baker & Son

Schroeder Asphalt

BID RESULTS

Bid (As-Read)

$93,110.50

N/A

N/A

October 6, 2016 - 9:00 A.M.

Avon Township Center

Fee:

Payable To:

Bid Opening: 

Bid Opening Location: 

Contractor

$100,985.00

$107,900.00

$105,801.45

$76,000.00

$94,089.85

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE


