Client: Avon Township Fee: N/A

Project: 2016 Roadway Resurfacing Imp. Payable To: N/A

GHA Project No: 4051.402 **Bid Opening:** October 6, 2016 - 9:00 A.M.

Project Manager: Bruce Shrake Bid Opening Location: Avon Township Center

Project Manager: Bruce Shrake	Bid Opening Location: Avon Township Center
BID RESULTS	
Contractor	Bid (As-Read)
Brothers Asphalt	\$93,110.50
Chicagoland Paving	\$107,900.00
Maneval	\$105,801.45
Peter Baker & Son	\$76,000.00
Schroeder Asphalt	\$94,089.85
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$100,985.00